VC-231GP
1
1-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE+ Ethernet to VDSL2 Converter
200/200Mbps Downstream/Upstream, High-performance Gigabit Ethernet over
Phone Wire Solution
PLANET VC-231GP, a new-generation and high-performance Single-port Gigabit
Ethernet-over-VDSL2 Converter with PoE injector function and the brand-
new VDSL2 Super Vector 35b profile, works well with a pervasive telephone line

VC-231GP
6
Ordering Information
VC-231GP 1-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE+ Ethernet to VDSL2 Converter (35b profile w/G.vectoring)
Related Products
VC-231 Ethernet over VDSL2 Converter (1 x RJ45, 1 x VDSL2/RJ11-30a)
VC-231G 1-Port 10/100/1000T Ethernet to VDSL2 Converter (35b profile w/G.vectoring)
VC-232G 1-Port 10/100/1000T Ethernet over Coaxial Converter (35b profile w/G.vectoring)
VC-234 Ethernet over VDSL2 Bridge (4 x RJ45, 1 x VDSL2/RJ11, 1 x Phone-30a)
VC-234G Ethernet over VDSL2 Bridge (4 x RJ45, 1 x VDSL2/RJ11, 1 x Phone-30a w/G.vectoring)
Dimensions
46.70
26.20
94.00